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Modello 
Tipo raffrefìddamento
Lunghezza torcia
Duty Cicle
Rating: CO2
Rating: M21
Ø filo
Portata H2O min.
Min. Pressione ingresso 
Kw min.
Max. Pressione ingresso 

iGrip  150
Gas
Mt.3
60 %
180 A 
150 A

0,6-1,0mm
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